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Spring 2013 (4500) Undergraduate Course Offering 
 
 

dept. course no. title days/time instructor instructor’s email 
ANTHRO 315-0-20 

(37625) 
Medical Anthropology TTh 

12:30-1:50  
Seligman r-seligman@northwestern.edu 

 
316-0-20 
(34311) 

Forensic Anthropology TTh 
12:30-1:50  

Waxenbaum e-waxenbaum@northwestern.edu 
 

      
BIOL_SCI 105-6-20 

(34025) 
Freshman Seminar: Genetically Modified Foods TTh 

9:30-10:50  
Russin c-russin@northwestern.edu 

 
      
COMM_ST 298-0-20 

(37037) 
Freshman Seminar: Digital Boom or Doom? Tu 

2:00-4:50  
Hargittai contact07@eszter.com 

 
      
COMP_LIT 312-0-20 

(37281) 
Authors and Their Readers:Jorge Luis Borges 
(co-listed as SPANISH 344-0-20, 37138) 

TTh 
11:00-12:20  

Uslenghi a-uslenghi@northwestern.edu 
 

      
ECON 318-0-20 

(33392) 
History of Economic Thought TTh 

9:30-10:50  
Kiesling lkiesling@northwestern.edu 

 
323-1-20 
(33393) 

Economic History of the United States Before 1865 MW 
6:30-7:50  

Chabot b-chabot@northwestern.edu 
 

324-0-20 
(37441) 

Western Economic History MWF 
3:30-4:50 

Grafe grafe@northwestern.edu 
 

370-0-20 
(37443) 

Environmental & Natural Resource Economics TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Kiesling lkiesling@northwestern.edu 
 

      
ENVR_POL 390-0-20 

(33262) 
Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture: 
Environmental Justice 
(co-listed as CIV_ENV 395-0-23, 35183) 

M 
3:30-6:20 

Harley k-harley@northwestern.edu 
 

390-0-21 
(37280) 

Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture: Cultural 
Resource Management and Environmental Policy 

M 
11:00 12:20 

Suzukovich eli.iii@northwestern.edu 
 

394-0-20 
(34030) 

Professional Linkage Seminar: Government, Business, and the 
Environment 

Tu 
3:00-5:00 

Nadler s-nadler@kellogg.northwestern.edu 
 

      
GNDR_ST 332-0-20 

(33200) 
Gender, Sexuality and Health: The Women’s Health Movement Th 

2:00-3:20 
Partridge a-partridge@northwestern.edu 

 
332-0-21 
(37562) 

Gender, Sexuality and Health: Gender, Sexuality & Medicine TTh 
11:00 -12:20  

Chettiar t-chettiar@northwestern.edu 
 

      
HISTORY 275-1-01 History of Western Science and Medicine: Origins in Early Mod TTh Munz t-munz@northwestern.edu 
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(34198) Europe 11:00-12:20  
300-0-44 
(33266) 

New Lectures in History: American Environmental History TTh 
12:30-1:50  

Rieppel lukas.rieppel@northwestern.edu 
 

300-0-47 
(37079) 

New Lectures in History: Biomedicine and World History MW 
2:00-3:20 

Tilley helen.tilley@northwestern.edu 
 

      
HUM 265-0-20 

(37145) 
Introductory Topics in the Humanities: Einstein and the 20th 
Century 

MW 
9:30-10:50 

Schellman, Grayson, 
Fenves 

h-schellman@northwestern.edu 
m-grayson@northwestern.edu 
p-fenves@northwestern.edu 

      
PHIL 151-0-20 

(33906) 
Scientific Reasoning MW 

9:30-10:50  
Cariani f-cariani@northwestern.edu 

 
      
PSYCH 340-0-20 

(34301) 
Psychology and Law Tu 

2:00-4:50 
Broaders s-broaders@northwestern.edu 

 
      
SOCIOL 355-0-20 

(37198) 
Medical Sociology TTh 

2:00-3:20 
Heimer c-heimer@northwestern.edu 
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